Machine description
Ref.no. 1801

¥ Rexsvarven AB

Manufacturer: Lathe Potisje Morando PA25

Manufact. year: 1972

Tekniska data

Centre height (mm):

Centre distance (mm):
Spindle bore (mm):

Swing over bed (mm):

Swing in gap (mm):

Swing over cross slide (mm):
Spindle speed (rpm):
Spindle nose:

Accessories

HMH langdmatninguttr
Fast stoddocka
Medlépande stéddocka
Backskiva

9st Stalhallare

255
1500
52
530

310
20-2000

Machine no. 2107

Spindle movement (mm): 185
Taper in pinol (type/size): MK5
Top slide movement (mm):
Feed length/cross (mm/rev): 0,04-9,14 0,02-4,59
Rapid traverse (m/min):
Motor power (kW): 7,5-11
Total power requirement (kW):

Machine measurement (LxXWxH 3200x1100x1500
mm):

Comments

This information is to the best of our knowledge - but is not binding in detail
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